
 

 

 

 

 

2014 VIRTUAL ROTTNEST CHANNEL SWIM RESULTS 
 

OVERALL CATEGORICAL RESULTS 
 

 

Duo Event 
 

 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time Category 

1 Gumby’s Exmouth 6:07:55 Female 

2 To The Deep End And Back Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:25:46 Male 

3 Ningaloo Shark Girls Exmouth 6:53:01 Mixed 

4 Jeff N Zeet Armadale Aquatic Centre 8:01:16 Mixed 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 VIRTUAL ROTTNEST CHANNEL SWIM RESULTS 
 

OVERALL CATEGORICAL RESULTS 
 

 

Team Event 

 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time Category 

1 Funny Mates Hayashi Sports Club – Japan  5:39:35 Mixed 

2 Awesome-Foursome Armadale Aquatic Centre 5:59:19 Mixed 

3 Uminchu Four 2014 Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 5:59:59 Female 

4 Seal Team 4 Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:05:43 Mixed 

5 Sesamin Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:06:46 Female 

6 Team Kusuda Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:11:00 Mixed 

7 Uminchu Stars Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:16:19 Mixed 

8 Armadale Masters Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:31:31 Mixed 

9 Team Chigasaki Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:35:24 Mixed 

10 Exmouth Shire Sharks Exmouth 7:11:43 Mixed 

11 Pelican’s Rock Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:15:07 Mixed 

12 Perenjori Fishes out of Water Perenjori Aquatic Centre 7:15:11 Mixed 

13 Stingers Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:17:32 Mixed 

14 That’s Us  7:22:23 Mixed 

15 Armadales Finest Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:55:00 Mixed 

16 Freestylers Newman Aquatic Centre 8:20:50 Mixed 
 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

2014 VIRTUAL ROTTNEST CHANNEL SWIM RESULTS 
 

OVERALL CATEGORICAL RESULTS 
 

 

Novelty Event 

 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time Category 

1 Challengers Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 5:53:39 Mixed 

2 Armadale Kelmscott Swim Club Armadale Aquatic Centre 5:59:19 Mixed 

3 Uminchu Club 2014 Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:32:02 Mixed 

4 Pool Police Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:35:46 Mixed 

5 Armadale Octonauts Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:43:50 Mixed 

6 Team Sazanami Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:56:24 Female 

7 Mary’s Marauders Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:01:01 Mixed 

8 Super Seals Gingin Aquatic Centre 7:07:30 Mixed 

9 The Seals Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:34:13 Mixed 

10 Gingin Guppies Gingin 7:36:00 Mixed 

11 Exmouth Cape Kids Exmouth 8:12:11 Mixed 

12 Shire Bits and Pieces Iluka Aquatic Centre – Gingin 8:31:45 Mixed 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

2014 VIRTUAL ROTTNEST CHANNEL SWIM RESULTS 
 

DUO EVENT BY CATEGORY 

 

Mixed 

 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 Ningaloo Shark Girls Exmouth 6:53:01 

2 Jeff N Zeet Armadale Aquatic Centre 8:01:16 

 

 

Male 
 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 To The Deep End And Back Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:25:46 

 

 

Female 
 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 Gumby’s Exmouth 6:07:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 VIRTUAL ROTTNEST CHANNEL SWIM RESULTS 
 

TEAM OF FOUR EVENT BY CATEGORY 

 

Mixed 

 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 Funny Mates Hayashi Sports Club – Japan  5:39:35 

2 Awesome-Foursome Armadale Aquatic Centre 5:59:19 

3 Seal Team 4 Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:05:43 

4 Team Kusuda Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:11:00 

5 Uminchu Stars Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:16:19 

6 Armadale Masters Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:31:31 

7 Team Chigasaki Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:35:24 

8 Exmouth Shire Sharks Exmouth 7:11:43 

9 Pelican’s Rock Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:15:07 

10 Perenjori Fishes out of Water Perenjori Aquatic Centre 7:15:11 

11 Stingers Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:17:32 

12 That’s Us Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:22:23 

13 Armadales Finest Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:55:00 

14 Freestylers Newman Aquatic Centre 8:20:50 

 

 

Female 
 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 Uminchu Four 2014 Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 5:59:59 

2 Sesamin Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:06:46 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
2014 VIRTUAL ROTTNEST CHANNEL SWIM RESULTS 

 

NOVELTY EVENT BY CATEGORY 

 

Mixed 

 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 Challengers Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 5:53:39 

2 Armadale Kelmscott Swim Club Armadale Aquatic Centre 5:59:19 

3 Uminchu Club 2014 Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:32:02 

4 Pool Police Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:35:46 

5 Armadale Octonauts Armadale Aquatic Centre 6:43:50 

6 Mary’s Marauders Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:01:01 

7 Super Seals Gingin Aquatic Centre 7:07:30 

8 The Seals Armadale Aquatic Centre 7:34:13 

9 Gingin Guppies Gingin 7:36:00 

10 Exmouth Cape Kids Exmouth 8:12:11 

11 Shire Bits and Pieces Iluka Aquatic Centre – Gingin 8:31:45 

 

 

Female 
 

Place Team Name Swimming Pool Time 

1 Team Sazanami Hayashi Sports Club – Japan 6:56:24 

 
 

 

 


